Brunswick Community College Foundation Presents

Fin's Fan Club for Athletic Scholarships

Fin's Fan Club members provide financial support for BCC's Student Athlete Scholarship Program with a \$240.00 tax-deductible donation made by an annual gift or through pledging direct debit of \$20.00/month through the Brunswick Community College Foundation. Create opportunities for student athletes at BCC and receive benefits including donor recognition and invitations to Fin's Fan Club events.

Join today!

In support of BCC	C's Student Athlete Scholarship Program, I pledge and agree to a payment of
\$	for 2020-2021 Fin's Fan Club Membership.
	Minimum amount of \$240.00.
_	nade payable to Brunswick Community College Foundation and completed form to: BCC Foundation Attn: Fin's Fan Club PO Box 30 Supply, NC 28462
Т	o learn more, contact Kathy at (910) 755-7473.
Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Telephone	
E-mail	
Signature	Date

Thank you for supporting the BCC Student Athlete Scholarship Program!